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Bus A - B Linea Circolare Festiva Go to website

Direction
ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MARCONI 
— ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MAR-
CONI

39 stops

Open route schedule

ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MARCONI

ASTI - VIA TORCHIO - VIA CECCHIN

ASTI - VIA SCOTTI 18

ASTI - VIA SCOTTI 36

ASTI - CORSO SAVONA - VIA PIO

ASTI - CORSO VENEZIA - PIAZZA SARAGAT

ASTI - CORSO EINAUDI - RAMPA GIARDINI

ASTI - VIA CALOSSO - VIA RICCIARDI

ASTI - CORSO ALESSANDRIA - VIALE PILONE

ASTI - VIA UNGARETTI 20

ASTI - VIA UNGARETTI 40

ASTI - VIA FENOGLIO

ALBA - VIA P. A. GRAZIANO

ASTI - CORSO CASALE - VIA DESIDERI

ASTI - VIA M. T. CALCUTTA - CORSO CASALE

ASTI - VIA M. T. CALCUTTA - STRADA VALGERA

ASTI - VIA SPANDRE

ASTI - CORSO CASALE 212

ASTI - CORSO VOLTA - VIA PAGLIANI

ASTI - VIA P. MICCA

Route schedule
ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MARCONI 
— ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MAR-
CONI

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 07:50-18:06

Route info

Direction: ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA 
MARCONI

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-A-B-2679230031-2592117727
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-A-B-2679230031-2592117727
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-A-B-2679230031-2592117727


ASTI - CORSO DANTE - VIA A.GARIBALDI

ASTI - VIA CONTE VERDE 133

ASTI - VIA FOSCOLO

HOTEL SALERA

ASTI - VIA BERLINGUER

ASTI - VIA G.ROSA

ASTI - VIA CONTE VERDE - VIA MUSSO

ASTI - CORSO XXV APRILE - BROFFERIO

ASTI - CORSO XXV APRILE - VIA RIO CROSIO

ASTI - CORSO XXV APRILE 217

ASTI - VIALE DON BIANCO 13

ASTI - VIA GALLO - FERROVIA

ASTI - VIA GANDHI

ASTI - VIA URBANI

ASTI - CORSO DON MINZONI 84

ASTI - VIA TERRACINI - VIA DALLA CHIESA

ASTI - PIAZZA PIO LA TORRE

ASTI - CORSO MATTEOTTI - VIA OLIVERO

ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MARCONI



Direction
ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MARCONI 
— ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MAR-
CONI

39 stops

Open route schedule

ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MARCONI

ASTI - CORSO MATTEOTTI - VIA OLIVERO

ASTI - PIAZZA PIO LA TORRE

ASTI - VIA TERRACINI - VIA DALLA CHIESA

ASTI - CORSO DON MINZONI 84

ASTI - VIA URBANI

ASTI - VIA GANDHI

ASTI - VIA GALLO - FERROVIA

ASTI - VIALE DON BIANCO 13

ASTI - CORSO XXV APRILE 217

ASTI - CORSO XXV APRILE - VIA RIO CROSIO

ASTI - CORSO XXV APRILE - BROFFERIO

ASTI - VIA CONTE VERDE - VIA MUSSO

ASTI - VIA G.ROSA

ASTI - VIA BERLINGUER

HOTEL SALERA

ASTI - VIA FOSCOLO

ASTI - VIA CONTE VERDE 133

ASTI - CORSO DANTE - VIA A.GARIBALDI

ASTI - VIA P. MICCA

ASTI - CORSO VOLTA - VIA PAGLIANI

ASTI - CORSO CASALE 212

ASTI - VIA SPANDRE

ASTI - VIA M. T. CALCUTTA - STRADA VALGERA

Route schedule
ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MARCONI 
— ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MAR-
CONI

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 08:30-18:46

Route info

Direction: ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA 
MARCONI

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-A-B-2679230031-2592117727


ASTI - VIA M. T. CALCUTTA - CORSO CASALE

ASTI - CORSO CASALE - VIA DESIDERI

ALBA - VIA P. A. GRAZIANO

ASTI - VIA FENOGLIO

ASTI - VIA UNGARETTI 40

ASTI - VIA UNGARETTI 20

ASTI - CORSO ALESSANDRIA - VIALE PILONE

ASTI - VIA CALOSSO - VIA RICCIARDI

ASTI - CORSO EINAUDI - MERCATO

ASTI - CORSO VENEZIA - PIAZZA SARAGAT

ASTI - CORSO SAVONA - VIA PIO

ASTI - VIA SCOTTI 36

ASTI - VIA SCOTTI 18

ASTI - VIA TORCHIO - VIA CECCHIN

ASTI - PIAZZALE ANTISTANTE F.S. - PIAZZA MARCONI

A - B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Asti

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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